HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHA VIDYALAYA

Managed by DAV College Trust and Management Society, New Delhi,
Affiliated to Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
Mahatma Hans Raj Marg, Jalandhar-144008, Punjab, INDIA
Ph: 01812253710, 2204198, Fax: 01812252436

email: hmv_jal@yahoo.co.in, Web: www.hrmmv.org
Download 'HMV News' mobile app from Playstore

Statutory Declaration under section 4(1) (b) of the RTI Act, 2005

Statutory Declaration under Section 4 (1) (b) Right to Information (RTI) Act, 2005

The particulars of the organization

S.No.	Title	Details	
1.	Name of the organization	Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya	
2.	Postal address of the	Mahatma Hans Raj Marg, Jalandhar-144008,	
	organization	Punjab	
3.	Website	www.hrmmv.org	
4.	E-mail	hmv_jal@yahoo.co.in	
5.	Phone Number	01812253710, 2204198	
6.	Fax Number	01812252436	
7.	Approval and	Affiliated with Guru Nanak Dev University,	
	affiliation	Amritsar, Punjab	
8.	The founder	Late Smt. Prema Vati	
9.	President	Dr. Punam Suri	
		Padmashree Awardee	
10.	Vice President	Justice (Retd.)Sh. N.K. Sud	
11.	Campus Director		
12.	The Principal	Prof. Dr. (Mrs.) Ajay Sareen	

Working Hours: 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Holidays: The college shall remain closed on Sundays and Public Holidays as

declared by the University/Government of Punjab

Statutory Declaration under the RTI act 2005

Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act 2005 covers the statutory declaration of Hans Raj Mahila Maha Vidyalaya, Jalandhar, Punjab,

Website https://www.hrmmv.org/

Names, designations and other particulars of Public Information Officers

S.No.	Name	Designation	Contact	Email ID
			Numbers	
1.	Prof. Dr.	Public	01812253710	hmv_jal@yahoo.co.in
	(Mrs.)	Information	2204198	
	Ajay	Officer	9781532532	
	Sareen			
	Principal			
2.	Mr.	Office	01812253710	amar_hmv@yahoo.in
	Amarjit	Supdt.	2204198	amarjit.khanna01@gmail.com
	Khanna		9814825644	